
PROFESSOR 20H 903,67

I II III IV

CLASSE COEF. 1 1,5 1,6 1,65

A 1,00 903,67          1.355,51        1.445,87          1.491,06        

B 1,15 1.039,22       1.558,83        1.662,75          1.714,71        

C 1,32 1.192,84       1.789,27        1.908,55          1.968,19        

D 1,38 1.247,06       1.870,60        1.995,30          2.057,66        

E 1,44 1.301,28       1.951,93        2.082,06          2.147,12        

F 1,50 1.355,51       2.033,26        2.168,81          2.236,58        

G 1,55 1.400,69       2.101,03        2.241,10          2.311,14        

H 1,61 1.454,91       2.182,36        2.327,85          2.400,60        

PROFESSOR 40H

I II III IV

CLASSE COEF. 1 1,5 1,6 1,65

A 1,00 1.807,34       2.711,01        2.891,74          2.982,11        

B 1,15 2.078,44       3.117,66        3.325,51          3.429,43        

C 1,32 2.385,69       3.578,53        3.817,10          3.936,39        

D 1,38 2.494,13       3.741,19        3.990,61          4.115,31        

E 1,44 2.602,57       3.903,85        4.164,11          4.294,24        

F 1,50 2.711,01       4.066,52        4.337,62          4.473,17        

G 1,55 2.801,38       4.202,07        4.482,20          4.622,27        

H 1,61 2.909,82       4.364,73        4.655,71          4.801,20        

ESPECILAISTA DE EDUCAÇÃO 36H

I II III

CLASSE COEF.

A 1,00 2.711,01       2.891,74        2.982,11          

B 1,15 3.117,66       3.325,51        3.429,43          

C 1,32 3.578,53       3.817,10        3.936,39          

D 1,38 3.741,19       3.990,61        4.115,31          

E 1,44 3.903,85       4.164,11        4.294,24          

F 1,50 4.066,52       4.337,62        4.473,17          

G 1,55 4.202,07       4.482,20        4.622,27          

H 1,61 4.364,73       4.655,71        4.801,20          

ESPECIALISTA 30H 

I II III

CLASSE COEF.

A 1,00 2.033,26       2.168,81        2.236,58          

B 1,15 2.338,25       2.494,13        2.572,07          

C 1,32 2.683,90       2.862,83        2.952,29          

D 1,38 2.805,90       2.992,96        3.086,48          

E 1,44 2.927,89       3.123,08        3.220,68          

F 1,50 3.049,89       3.253,21        3.354,87          

G 1,55 3.151,55       3.361,65        3.466,70          

H 1,61 3.273,54       3.491,78        3.600,90          
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